Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet
Monday Start 11123122

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE Graduated Payments
% DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE  DRAW  CUMUL 1st Payment 722,469
Actual Estimate 2nd Payment 758,592
1 11/21/22 Mon $13,911,550 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $10,200,000  1.964 2.4% 2.4% 3rd Payment 796,522
2 11/23/22 Wed $17,523,250 $31,703,586 $30,000,000 $15,300,000  1.964 3.0% 5.2% 4th Payment 836,348
3 11/26/22  Sat $24,629,826 $48,153,575 $48,000,000 $24,400,000  1.964 4.1% 9.1% 5th Payment 878,165
-60.00%  -60.00% 4 11/28/22 Mon 1.964 0.9% 10.0% 6th Payment 922,074
-11.44%  -11.44% 5 11/30/22 Wed 1.964 2.6% 12.4% 7th Payment 968,177
-12.00% -12.00% 6 12/03/22  Sat 1.964 3.6% 15.6% 8th Payment 1,016,586
1.24% 1.24% 7 12/05/22 Mon 1.964 1.0% 16.4% 9th Payment 1,067,416
5.05% 505% 8 12/07/22 Wed 1.964 2.8% 18.7%  10th Payment 1,120,786
2.85% 285% 9 12/10/22  Sat 1.964 3.7% 21.7%  11th Payment 1,176,826
2.81% 281% 10 12/12/22 Mon 1.964 1.0% 22.5%  12th Payment 1,235,667
12.00% 12.00% 11 12/14/22 Wed 1.964 3.1% 249%  13th Payment 1,297,450
10.00% 10.00% 12 12/17/22  Sat 1.964 4.1% 28.0%  14th Payment 1,362,323
13.00% 13.00% 13  12/19/22 Mon 1.964 1.1% 28.8%  15th Payment 1,430,439
6.00% 6.00% 14  12/21/22 Wed 1.964 3.3% 31.1%  16th Payment 1,501,961
6.36% 6.36% 15 12/24/22  Sat 1.964 4.4% 34.1%  17th Payment 1,577,059
5.26% 526% 16  12/26/22 Mon 1.964 1.2% 34.9%  18th Payment 1,655,912
3.53% 3.53% 17  12/28/22 Wed 1.964 3.4% 371%  19th Payment 1,738,708
4.86% 486% 18 12/31/22  Sat 1.964 4.6% 39.9%  20th Payment 1,825,643
6.00% 6.00% 19 01/02/23 Mon 1.964 1.2% 40.7%  21st Payment 1,916,925
15.00% 15.00% 20 01/04/23 Wed 1.964 3.9% 43.0%  22nd Payment 2,012,771
14.47% 14.47% 21 01/07/23  Sat 1.964 5.2% 45.9%  23rd Payment 2,113,410
8.45% 8.45% 22 01/09/23 Mon 1.964 1.3% 46.7%  24th Payment 2,219,080
3.27% 327% 23 01/11/23 Wed 1.964 4.0% 48.8%  25th Payment 2,330,034
1.00% 1.00% 24 01/14/23  Sat 1.964 5.3% 51.5%  26th Payment 2,446,536
12.00% 12.00% 25 01/16/23 Mon 1.964 1.5% 52.2%  27th Payment 2,568,863
10.99% 10.99% 26 01/18/23 Wed 1.964 4.4% 54.3%  28th Payment 2,697,306
11.35% 11.35% 27 01/21/23  Sat 1.964 5.8% 57.0%  29th Payment 2,832,171
15.20% 15.20% 28 01/23/23 Mon 1.964 1.7% 57.8%  30th Payment 2,973,780
17.00% 17.00% 29 01/25/23 Wed 1.964 5.2% 59.9%
30.00% 30.00% 30 01/28/23  Sat 1.964 7.5% 62.9% Total —___ 48,000,000
50.00% 50.00% 31 01/30/23 Mon 1.964 2.6% 63.9%
45.00% 45.00% 32 02/01/23 Wed 1.964 7.4% 66.6%
8.88% 8.88% 33 02/04/23  Sat 1.964 8.2% 69.3%
12.65% 12.65% 34 02/06/23 Mon 1.964 2.9% 70.2%
10.12% 10.12% 35 02/08/23 Wed 1.964 8.1% 72.6%
20.00% 20.00% 36 02/11/23  Sat 1.964 9.7% 75.3%
45.00% 45.00% 37 02/13/23 Mon 1.964 4.2% 76.3%
33.29% 33.29% 38 02/15/23 Wed 1.964 10.6% 78.8%
20.00% 20.00% 39 02/18/23  Sat 1.964 11.6% 81.3%
99.70% 99.70% 40 02/20/23 Mon 1.964 8.2% 82.8%
70.00% 70.00% 41  02/22/23 Wed 1.964 17.4% 85.8%

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2) Thqlprobability of get_tinﬁ hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE

column.
Guarantee: Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $2 million.

TF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset fo
$20,000,000 Cash Value $10,200,000

GPEST (CFS) 11/23/2022




